Ding D®mng

RESTAURANT

Opening hour: 11:00 - 14:00 daily | Last order: 13:30

All prices are in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and government taxes

APPETIZER - KHAI VI

French fries
Khoai Tay Chién

Fried Sweet Potatoes
Khoai Lang Kén

Fried Beef Balls
Bo Vién Chién

Fried Chicken Wings
Cdnh Ga Chién Gion

99,000

99,000

99,000

99,000

MAIN COURSE - MON CHINH

Traditional Beef Noodle
Phd Bo

Traditional Chicken Noodle
Phd Ga

duLAC Fried Rice
Com Chién duLAC

Spaghetti Carbonara
Mi Y St Kem Néim

Spaghetti Bolognese
Mi Y Sét Bo Bdm

129,000

129,000

179,000

199,000

199,000




Ding D®mng

RESTAURANT

Opening hour: 11:00 - 14:00 daily | Last order: 13:30
All prices are in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and government taxes

MAIN COURSE - MON CHINH

Grilled Chicken with Special Sauce 199,000
Ga Nudng Sét Bdc Biét
Stir-fried Egg Noodles with Beef 249,000

Mi Tritng Xao Bo

Shaking Beef 249,000
Bo Lic Lédc
duLAC Boneless Grilled Ribs 249,000

Suon Rat Xuong Nudng Kiéu duLAC

Sweet and Sour Seafood 249,000
Hai San Xao Chua Ngot

DESSERT - TRANG MIENG

Seasonal Fresh Fruit 179,000
Trdi Cay Tuoi Theo Mua

Coconut Ice Cream 99,000
Kem Dtra
Vanilla Ice Cream 99,000

Kem Huong Vani

Chocolate Ice Cream ; 99,000

Kem Socola +
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